IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.
Wattage of products may vary due to constant LED efficacy improvements.
654
track luminaires
        PDF datasheet:
Lighting direction
IP20 50/60 Hz
220-240V <3

[lm]
Power
[W]
Efficacy
[lm/W]
Colour
temperature
[K]
Optics Diameter
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Nett
Weight
[kg]
30.00760.83.ET.15.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 800lm / 830 / ET / 15 800 690 5 138 3000 15° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00760.83.ET.25.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 800lm / 830 / ET / 25 800 690 5 138 3000 25° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00760.83.ET.39.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 800lm / 830 / ET / 39 800 690 5 138 3000 39° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00760.83.ET.61.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 800lm / 830 / ET / 61 800 690 5 138 3000 61° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00760.84.ET.15.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 800lm / 840 / ET / 15 800 690 5 138 4000 15° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00760.84.ET.25.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 800lm / 840 / ET / 25 800 690 5 138 4000 25° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00760.84.ET.39.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 800lm / 840 / ET / 39 800 690 5 138 4000 39° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00760.84.ET.61.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 800lm / 840 / ET / 61 800 690 5 138 4000 61° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00761.83.ET.15.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 1500lm / 830 / ET / 15 1500 1290 9 143 3000 15° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00761.83.ET.25.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 1500lm / 830 / ET / 25 1500 1290 9 143 3000 25° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00761.83.ET.39.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 1500lm / 830 / ET / 39 1500 1290 9 143 3000 39° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00761.83.ET.61.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 1500lm / 830 / ET / 61 1500 1290 9 143 3000 61° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00761.84.ET.15.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 1500lm / 840 / ET / 15 1500 1290 9 143 4000 15° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00761.84.ET.25.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 1500lm / 840 / ET / 25 1500 1290 9 143 4000 25° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00761.84.ET.39.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 1500lm / 840 / ET / 39 1500 1290 9 143 4000 39° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00761.84.ET.61.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK / 1500lm / 840 / ET / 61 1500 1290 9 143 4000 61° Ø 55 165 0,7
30.00762.83.ET.15.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 800lm / 830 / ET / 15 800 690 5 138 3000 15° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00762.83.ET.25.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 800lm / 830 / ET / 25 800 690 5 138 3000 25° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00762.83.ET.39.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 800lm / 830 / ET / 39 800 690 5 138 3000 39° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00762.83.ET.61.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 800lm / 830 / ET / 61 800 690 5 138 3000 61° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00762.84.ET.15.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 800lm / 840 / ET / 15 800 690 5 138 4000 15° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00762.84.ET.25.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 800lm / 840 / ET / 25 800 690 5 138 4000 25° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00762.84.ET.39.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 800lm / 840 / ET / 39 800 690 5 138 4000 39° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00762.84.ET.61.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 800lm / 840 / ET / 61 800 690 5 138 4000 61° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00763.83.ET.15.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 1500lm / 830 / ET / 15 1500 1290 9 143 3000 15° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00763.83.ET.25.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 1500lm / 830 / ET / 25 1500 1290 9 143 3000 25° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00763.83.ET.39.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 1500lm / 830 / ET / 39 1500 1290 9 143 3000 39° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00763.83.ET.61.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 1500lm / 830 / ET / 61 1500 1290 9 143 3000 61° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00763.84.ET.15.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 1500lm / 840 / ET / 15 1500 1290 9 143 4000 15° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00763.84.ET.25.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 1500lm / 840 / ET / 25 1500 1290 9 143 4000 25° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00763.84.ET.39.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 1500lm / 840 / ET / 39 1500 1290 9 143 4000 39° Ø 55 500 1,5
30.00763.84.ET.61.LNS TUBE 55 TRACK L / 1500lm / 840 / ET / 61 1500 1290 9 143 4000 61° Ø 55 500 1,5